SERVIS
Cat5 Extender DA [NC14004-B713]
Cat5 Extender DAX [NC14004-B714]
User’s Manual
Names and product names are the registered trademarks or trademarks of their
respective companies.
All Rights Reserved, Copyright© FUJITSU COMPONENT LIMITED 2003
This Product is designed, developed and manufactured as contemplated for

y Adjustment Stylus x 1
y Ferrite Core  x 2
23
z Optional Accessories
Item Product ID Remark
CRT composite dedicated
cable (1.8m)
NC14000-B002 PS/2 cable
CRT composite dedicated
cable (1.8m)
NC14000-B102 USB cable
CRT composite dedicated
cable (1.8m)
NC14000-B202 SUN cable
Item Product ID Remark
Cat5E cable C5E-30 Sky blue 30m cable
Cat5E cable C5E-50 Sky blue 50m cable
Cat5E cable C5E-70 Sky blue 70m cable
Cat5E cable C5E-100 Sky blue 100m cable
Cat5E cable C5E-150 Sky blue 150m cable
Cat5E cable C5E-200 Sky blue 200m cable
Item Product ID Remark
Audio cable NC14004-B722 Connects the server to the
transmitter
Item Product ID Remark